Important Dates 2023

[bookmark: _GoBack]Spring Term 2023
	Staff Day
	
	Tuesday 3 January 

	Start of Term
	8.40hrs
	Wednesday 4 January 

	Half Term (1 Week)
	(start) Friday 10 February
	(end) Sunday 19 February

	End of Term
	15.55hrs
	Friday 31 March



Summer Term 2023
	Start of Term
	8.40hrs
	Monday 17 April

	Early May Bank Holiday
	national holiday
	Monday 1 May

	Staff Day
(exams continue as normal)
	
	Friday 26 May

	Half Term (1 Week)
	(start) Friday 26 May
	(end) Sunday 4 June

	End of Term
	15.55hrs
	Thursday 6 July





